Specification Sheet
LED Decorative Circulus Bulkhead – Power & Colour Change | EBHH24BCC-01.NH.10.2024
POWER
CHANGE
LED DECORATIVE
CIRCULUS BULKHEAD
Ø300MM POWER & COLOUR CHANGE
Product Features
•	 Power switchable – 16W, 20W & 24W to suit lighting needs
•	 Colour switchable between 3000K, 4000K and 6500K to
suit install environment
•	 Decorative 360º halo effect provides an ambient glow
around the product
•	 Easy install fit and clip wall bracket
•	 Stylish modern design with durable IK07 impact rating
•	 IP65 rated – ideal for outdoor use
CAT NO. LUMINAIRE
LUMENS CCT WATTAGE COLOUR
EBHH24BCC
2650
2900
2750
3000K
4000K
6500K
16W / 20W / 24W Black
EASY
INSTALLATIONIP65
Rating
STANDARD DESCRIPTION
EN 60598-1 Luminaires – General requirements
EN 60598-2-1 Luminaires – Fixed general purpose
EN 61000-3-2 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) – Part 3-2: Limits – for harmonic current emissions
EN 61000-3-3 Limits – Limitation of voltage changes, voltage fluctuations and flicker in public low-voltage supply systems, for equipment with
rated current ≤ 16 A per phase and not subject to conditional connection
EN 61547 Equipment for general lighting purposes – EMC immunity requirements
EN 55015 Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment
COLOUR
CHANGE
3000K
WARM
WHITE
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE
6500K
COOL
WHITE
Ø 302mm 59.7mm
Product Drawing